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Core & Satellite Portfolio Guideline

Core Portfolio
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Satellite Portfolio
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Thematic Investment
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Weekly Recommended Buy

JuyavMIsavnu INVX Top Pick
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y Greater China Now: Recommended Fund
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Why Fixed Income?

The End of Rate Hike Cycle
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GIS Income Fund
Morningstar Rating
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UGIS-N

FX Hedged

KFSINCFX-A

FX Unhedged

Fund Highlights
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Asset Plus Small and Mid Cap Equity
(ASP-SME-A)
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Capitalization ogAus=ueu 38,900 &uuin
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TISCO High Dividend Equity
(TISCOHD-A)
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Dividend Yield goua:naunaius:k31vRUARD High

Beta lla: Low Beta

wasamsavnu eu Fuldou s.A.

o BoRKuog 23 Ao U Weighted Average Market
Capitalization ogjAUs:u1eu 310,000 &uuin

o Top Holdings: PTT, ADVANC, INTUCH, KTB, TU
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Equity Fund (US Equity)

eastspring )
investments

Risk Level: 1 2 3 4

TMB US Blue Chip Equity

5“788+

Master Fund: (ISIN: LUO133088293)
T. Rowe Price - US Blue Chip Equity Fund (Class | USD) *&

Morningstar Rating

Investment Policy

WivavnulukdogavnuyovLNOLNUSIUEIVUSEINA
IWWgVLNOYNUIGED Ao T. Rowe Price Funds SICAV - US
Blue Chip Equity Fund (nevnukan) dvoiulauionis
avnuluiududuevusenluus:inAaksge

Fund Highlights

+  avnuWiundvnukan T. Rowe Price US Blue Chip
Equity Fund r‘ia\)r]uiuﬁuahs“gq $10 75 - 125 usun
AW1UNIs3tASIzKILLL Bottom-up laggdanis
novnukaniUszaumsaiuinnd 17 U

.+ WukuUADUUION3T 8 WuAuaeaasarsgiull Tag
o:jodulugousiniduguiiduusanssy TAoW
udounsvuovuusud uaiwuguRLTLUNSY

+  povnukanialadnisavnuuuuns:andslukuuuia
ey lasddadoumsavnuluiu 10 SudULSNGLED
60.3%

Sudan:gunavnu 21-Mar-2013
Fodo Class TMBUSBLUECHIP
ulguemsoraduluwa Wone

nagNsMSUSKISNovNUKan Active Management

AsssULtgUAISUNE 1.50%
AISSSUEUMSIONMS 1.61%
souAlgony 1.79%
ulguremsUooAumibu 84.83%

1Y-Cumulative Return as of 31-Mar-24

60%
40%
20%
0%
-20%
Beifss238283
As of Trailing Performance
31-Mar-24 ™M  3M  6M 1Y

Master Fund 1268 223

Benchmark n4 176 M4
*Annualized; Benchmark: Russell 1000 Growth TR USD

Top 5 Sector Holdings (%) Upside/Downside Capture Ratio (5Y) Fund Fact Sheet

Information Technology
Consumer Discretionary

Health Care
Communication Services

Financials

Top 5 Holdings (%) Region Allocation

Microsoft
Amazon.com

NVIDIA

Apple

Alphabet

Sep-23
Oct-23
Oct-23

3y*

12.68 2729 46.75 6.92
2719 39.00 12.50

16.2

13.5

9.7

9.3

8.8

4.8

Oct-23
Nov-23

1317

18.562

100

80

60

e RUSsell 1000 Growth
Index

@ T. Rowe Price - US
Blue Chip Equity Fund

Nov-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Jan-24
Feb-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Mar-24

Calendar Year Performance

S.D. (Annualized)

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 ) 1Y 3Y 5Y

2977 34.09 1857 -38.91 50.96

36.39 38.49 2760

15.01 2246 2145 -6.80 -39.93 -39.93

-2914 4268 1506 21.06 2066 -762 -30.66 -30.66

12.40

83.50

Upside Capture Ratio Downside Capture Ratio

us
100%

no\)nusouuuanum LaWNELLaz HOTULHU\)IOWW waonumsmnmutuﬂoanum l\)ouTuwaoouunuua nowutasoua\)no\)nusounauooau?oa\)nu NaﬂWS(ﬂlUU\)WU"UQO(’IUIOlUUa\)SJUSJUﬂDNaﬂWSOWlUU\ﬂUIUQUTF]CI uasuuaualwumwsa ln n o Ve St
KUvdoBuouldn ua. sulutoariiend; Source: Eastsprlng as of 29 Feb 2023; T. Rowe Price, Bloomberg, and Mornlngstar as of 31 Mar 2024

A Subsidiary of SCBX Group




Equity Fund (Greater China)

UOB Smart Greater China Fund

Risk Level: 1 2 3 4

5“788+

Master Fund: (ISIN: SGXZ53633806)

United Greater China Fund (Class T SGD)

Morningstar Rating

L 8 8 2 &

Investment Policy

WivavnulukdogavnuyovLNOLNUSIUEIVUSEINA
IWgvnovnuLded Ao United Greater China Fund
(hovnuKan) ﬁ\)DuIauwmsa\)qulumswmsnuuow
UszinAdu govnw ua:ldkdu lagnavnukanijokdvasiv

naneuUNUTAgEN3NABTTSQ

Fund Highlights

- avnulunevnurkan United Greater China Fund o
ns:zo18avnulukungu Greater China lasnoavnu
rantWkuemsadrowaasuunulikikliodst MSCI
Golden Dragon

«  NOVNUKAAWAUWAEIUNISILASITKIBOWUZIU
Uodgukma uazUodunivinata lunmsadowesa
msa\)nuﬁﬁﬁusw 50 - 60 o

. novnukandmsui Al-Machine Learning Model U1
BuauwanununsritouyevindiAs1KlunISIWUK
uazAaidenlomanmsavnuithaulo

Sudan:gunavnu 4-Dec-2007
Fodo Class UOBSGC
ulguemsoraduluwa Wone

nagNsMSUSKISNovNUKan Active Management

AsssULtgUAISUNE 1.50%
AISSSUEUMSIONMS 1.61%
souAlgony 1.79%
ulguremsUooAumibu MUQagWUD

mulative Return as of 31-Mar-24

100%
50% UOBSGC
0%
-50% MSCI Golden
2 2 2 2 2 2 8 § § 8 § 8§ 9§ g § 8 8 8 8 7 Dragon Index
232 8 553235 %8 %2858 32325855328 §
As of Trailing Performance Calendar Year Performance S.D. (Annualized)
31-Mar-24 3M 6M 1v* 3y* 5Y* | 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 1Y 3Y 5Y
Fund 1295 365 1295 897 1637 124 811 906 36.96 1587 -2011 501 13.02 1551 16.82 -4.99 -29.37 -29.37
Benchmark 178 270 178 479 -522 -1168 -050 2378 2817 -9.47 -22.34 -090 18.38 2522 2320 -14.81 -49.24 -49.70

*Annualized; Benchmark: MSCI Golden Dragon NR USD

Top 5 Sector Holdings (%) Master Fund Upside/Downside Capture Ratio (5Y) Fund Fact Sheet

Information Technology

Financials 21.3
Consumer Discretionary 9.4
Industrials 9.0
Materials

Top 5 Holdings (%) Region Allocation

Radiant Opto-Electronics

Chicony Electronics 3.5
Powertech Technology 3.3
China Construction Bank 3.3
Yuanta Financial Holding 3.3

86.20
80

70 63.60

60
Upside Capture Ratio Downside Capture Ratio

Singapore Cash 6.30%

0.70%
USA 0.80%

Hong Kong
10.40%

China 41.30%

Taiwan
40.60%

na\)nusouuuanum LawILLas ﬂOTUlaEJ\)lGW'] wa\)numsmnmutuﬂoanum l\)ouiuwaoouunuua nowulasoua\)na\)nusounaumoau?oa\)nu wamsmluumuluaomuialdua\)auaun\mamsmluumuluaumm Uasuuaualwumwsa ln n o Ve St

KUvdoBuouldn ua. sulutoariiend; Source: UOBAM (Thailand) as of 29 Feb 2023; UOBAM (Singapore), Bloomberg, and Morningstar as of 31 Mar 2024

A Subsidiary of SCBX Group




Equity Fund (Thai)

Asset Plus Small and Mid Cap Equity Fund

Risk Level: 1 2 3 4 5 - 7 8 8+

Investment Policy Cumulative Return (Since Inception) as of 31-Mar-24

avnulufulnsluaalakannswe 90%
: - e = S 65%
uKoUs:InATng waz/kdoaarakdannswe 1du o lo Al 4072
Uodewugud uaz/kSobuusldumsiaulanmvossao lag 15:& ASP-SME-A
Wivavnulukuyuanaolauunatén -10%
-35% e SET TR
o -60%
Fund Highlights ~ ’i 222222222 QL L8 HFyT LTI YTYLITTII
o 4 > O 2 4 > 0 2 45 R H 2O >0 2 4 =6 > a6 x5 > 4
) ) > 9 o 8 3 0 o™ 3 0 ™ 3 o0 Y & S5 9 9P ®m 53 O o & 5 O ©
- aonulufulnguuranavuasidnibyadiaaiads < = L= < Z w = I Z > gzt 2 < Z L3I 20> I 2
A31 80,000 &uuin lagavnuluusenibmsiaula As of Trailing Performance Calendar Year Performance S.D. (Annualized)
vovWaus:nouMsRTAUMW Woadvlomatums 31-Mar-24 M  3M  BM 1Y 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 3y 5y
Suwaaouununlaaidu ASP-SME-A -072 109 -072 -560 -423 401 1213 1516 2057 4805 -776 -0.82 1419 1290 18.50 -14.02 -14.02 -28.55
T UMSOIASEAUSUNIGDAN NomsIamuayausun Benchmark ~ -162 095 -162 -500 -1168 -179 -045 429 -524 1767 353 -1266 1134 1091 1761 -13.48 -16.00 -33.37

LuULBYSA 3tAsikdaldwSeunazidessulums *Annualized; Benchmark: SET TRI

d1ugsio sovdivgaaknssuuazlulaatumsim Top 5 Sector Holdings (%) Upside/Downside Capture Ratio (Since Inception) Fund Fact Sheet
5sA0

. 93.66 !
. Dauslumsdo-une lagodousuniimsiculailaa Food & Beverage 14.74 1
1
dutazatiaus ATSIAAIKUI:AUMUWURIU LLazD: MAI 12.52 90 83.95 1
& o a - = : 1
ngwWosimavithrkuie kdolimswasuulavlulaa 85 1
) Commerce 11.82 .
gshono:ns:nudonowansalumsadionils 80 X
Key Fact Banking 8.99 75 :
SYSats Upside Capture Ratio Downside Capture |
Suoan:iJgunovnu 2-Aug-2017 Finance & Securities Ratio L
dodo Class ASP-SME-A Top 5 Holdings (%) Region Allocation
ulsunemsshgBuluna Woe SAPPE
Cash/Others
nagnsMsuSKIsnovNu Active Management SISB 5.62 18% ‘
AsSSULtEUMSUIE 1.25% TCAP 4.89
A1sssUltgUASOOMS 1.61%
o TISCO 4.0 Thailand
sourlgone 3.52% 82%
ICHI 3.96

ulguramsUooAumibu

no\)nusouuuanum LaWNELLaz HOTULHU\)IOWW wa\)numosmnmutuﬂoanum l\)ouTuwaoouunuua nmutasoua\)no\)nusounaumoau?oa\)nu Naﬂ']SO']lUU\)']UIUQOCIUIOlUUa\)SJUSJUﬂDNaﬂWSOWlUU\)TUIUQUTﬂC] UQSUUQUalWUlOUHSQ ln n o Ve st
HU\)aOUUOUTon va.aululoariiend; Source: ASSETPLUS as of Feb 2024; Bloomberg, Morningstar as of Mar 2024. A Subsidiary of SCBX Group




Equity Fund (Thai)

O abrdn

Risk Level: 1 2 3 4

abrdn Small-Mid Cap Fund

sl - s

8+

Investment Policy

avnulukulngluaarakannswguKkoUs:inaing
uay/Koaanarannsws 13U 1o lo RTUDSEWUUG Ua:/
wSobuuoliumsiaulanivssao lagduavnuluiuuuna
navLauualEn

Fund Highlights

- avnuluAulnguinanavua:idnRbyamaaiading
80,000 &1uuin Tago:ttuavnuluusynAd
AEUMWEL ta:dAngmwilumsiaula

«  1Guavnulu 20 - 30 USGnAGIutaassAoLlu
tonanual ua:dno1wtdu MOAT kdossAoRD
AoWaUIsaluMsLLIUgDIReTRwasamsavnu
latlemamsiaulalus:g:e1o

+  Dns:uounisAatdaniueadivilus:uu lagoiAy
indoviiogoslumsAaidoniuyew abrdn UK Model
Aduuiasgiuainavevindo abrdn un1sEoAa
nsovlomalumsavnu

«  AugdamsnevnurimiusouAufuluninmAiums

gowasovaoua:Aum lomalumsavnuIvuLay

Sudan:zgunovnu 2-Jun-2005
Fodo Class ABSM
ulgugmsogduduwa o

nNagnsMsUSKIsnovNU Active Management
AsSSUgUMSUIE 1.00%
A1sssULtgUAISDONS 1.87%
sourm oy 2.03%

uTauwmonoﬁumlﬁu

ﬂovnusouuuanum LawnLLas F]OTULGEJ\)[OWW wa\ununosmﬂmutuﬂoanum l\)ouTUNamauunuua n:nulaa\)uonﬂa\)nusounauooauha\)nu wamsdiguvmuluadadidiluavdusgudvwamsdidumiulusuna UOSUUOUalWUlGUHSO

Cumulative Return (Since Incept

Oct-09

ABSM

e SET TRI

Feb-11
Jun-11
Oct-N
Jun-14
Oct-14
Feb-15
Jun-15

<
-
Q

[5)
[

. (Annualized)

Feb-10
Jun-10
Oct-10
Feb-12
Jun-12
Oct-12
Feb-13
Jun-13

Calendar Year Performance

400%
300%
200%
100%
0%
-100%
1o} [Te) o © o ~ ~ ~ © [ee] © [©2 3]
© 9999929832999 9 Q
5823885885885
As of Trailing Performance
31-Mar-24 3M 6M 1Y*
ABSM 239 128 239 0183 -247 554
Benchmark 162 095 -1.62 -500 -11.68 -179

*Annualized; Benchmark: SET TRI

Top 5 Sector Holdings (

Food & Beverage 13.14
Health Care Services 13.13
Tourism & Leisure 11.00
Commerce 9.42

Info & Comm Technology

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 3Y 5Y
362 -4.85 -1.32 2419 278 034 1525 1316 1733 -1374 -13.74 -3714
-045 429 -524 1767 353 -1266 11.34 1091 1761 -13.48 -16.00 -33.37
Upside/Downside Capture Ratio (Since Inception) Fund Fact Sheet
60.81
60
55.86
55
50

Upside Capture Ratio Downside Capture Ratio

Top 5 Holdings (%) Region Allocation

SISB

Praram 9 Hospital 7.23
Humanica 6.60
Mega Lifesciences 6.56
WHA Corporation 5.74

KULFesBouldn Ua.aulularions; Source: abrdn as of Feb 2024; Bloomberg, Morningstar as of Mar 2024.

Thailand
100%

innGvest™

A Subsidiary of SCBX Group




Equity Fund (Thai)

Tisco

Asset
Risk Level: 1 2 3

4

TISCO High Dividend Equity Fund

8+

sl 7 s

Investment Policy

avnuluiulnglunarakannswe
wsous=inAlng lago=worsanidonavnulukuiogludst
SET High Dividend 30 Total Return Index

Fund Highlights

- avonulukulnguunalkejAibudouus:novuevdsd
SETHD

- goomsnevnukaniiuavnulufuRbUodewugud
soudvgvius:3anisorelunanduazaiiaue
WY 3-5 UAKIUL soudvgowosaundvuusliu
msidulavevmsoreunadndoy

+  novldnagnsnisavnuiuuu Barbell strategy lag
1EonKURAD Dividend Yield goUANEUNAIUSIKITD
AURD High Beta ua: Low Beta

Sudan:zgunavnu 18-Jul-2012
dodo Class TISCOHD-A
ulsngmsagbuluna Woe
nNagnsNISUSKISNoOVNU Active Management
AsssuguMsSUIe 1.00%
AsssuULbguAISSaMS 1.61%
sourm oy 1.89%

ulgurgmslovfiumidu

.
novnusouldanueuzlawWIIa:ALIEvIaW: avnuAdsiAcudhlodnueu: Soulunaneulnula:ANUIEEOUaDADYNUSOUABUdaauToavnu namsdbunuluadanidiludvdugudonamsdidumuluaunaa yosudoyaliuiaurso NN o ve St

Cumulative Re (Since Inception) as of 31-Mar-24

150%
100%
50%
0%
-50%
S Y2 OEOIIITLO OO0
As of Trailing Performance
31-Mar-24 ™ 3M 6M 1Y* 3Y*
TISCOHD-A -379 093 -379 -420 -209 194
Benchmark -216 028 -216 -3.22 -0.94 296
*Annualized; Benchmark: SETHD TRI
Top 5 Sector Holdings (%)
Info & Comm Technology 17.26
Food & Beverage 17.22
Banking 17.01
Energy & Utilities 16.75
Property Development 13.62

Mar-17

Jul-17
Nov-17
Mar-18

nside Capture Ratio (Since Inception) Fund Fact Sheet

Jul-18
Nov-18
Mar-19

Jul-19
Nov-19

Mar-20

Jul-20
Nov-20

Calendar Year Performance

2019 2020 2021
454 537 3.67 25.08
200 238 -755 19.91

Upside/Dow

95 91.53
90

85

80

75

70

Mar-21
Jul-21

Nov-21
Mar-22

e TISCOHD-A

s SETHD

Jul-22

S.D. (Annualized)

2022 2023 | 1Y
1.80 -0.41 8.9
737 194 6.91

89.44

3Y
11.38
1015

Upside Capture Ratio Downside Capture Ratio

5Y
19.07 -8.09 -10.22 -33.71
18.92 -5.80 -876 -36.97

1
1

Region Allocation
Top 5 Holdings

(%)
PTT 9.87
ADVANC 9.45
TU 8.09
INTUCH 7.81
KTB 7.03

KuvFeduouldn ua.sululoariend; Source: TISCO Asset as of Feb 2024; Bloomberg, Morningstar as of Mar 2024.

Cash/Others
5%

Thailand
95%

X

A Subsidiary of SCBX Group




Fixed Income Fund (Global)

— United Global Income Strategic Bond Fund-N Master Fund: (ISIN: IEOOB87KCF77)

Morningstar Rating

hakiovat 1 2 3 sle 7 o PIMCO GIS Income Fund (ClassI-Acc)  *#*#* & *

Investment Policy Cumulative Return (Since Inception) as of 31-Mar-24

avnulukuogavnuueovaovnu 30%
soudivUs:inAlWgvnovNULGYD (Feeder Fund) lduA 20% e UGISN TB Equity
PIMCO GIS Income Fund (Class I-Acc) (novnukan) 10%

lagavnuluanabuaoaansansy 0%

e Bloomberg US

10% Aggregate Index
Fund Highiights SEEerere2e298988 NN NNRURYS

- novnukaniiumsavnuluasiaiskinolanfbAumMw £22282 3 2 &2 g 2 § é g:’) é 22322 ﬁ ‘;‘; g é § g 3 (23 §
uazauisaadons:uabuaaidogivaliane Bnagns As of Trailing Performance Calendar Year Performance S.D. (Annualized)
msavnuigakguuasiumsagivauqalinuwesa 31-Mar-24 3M 6M  1Y*  3Y* 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023| 1v 3y  5Y

. PIMCO doluktoluussnsamsmsavnuiilkeyiiaalu Fund 096 117 096 530 380 -112 086 693 426 237 -981 372 531 590 649 -366 -12.40 -12.40
lan DﬂowuLﬁ'aommmsa\)nulumswmsvsﬁ ua:onuy Benchmark -078 092 -078 599 170 -246 036 872 751 -154 -13.01 553 730 724 6314 -613 -16.59 -1718
@oanisnevnuAbus:aumsaigondt 30 URUFUSKIS *Annualized; Benchmark: Bloomberg US Aggregate Index
novnUKANDTAIUBEoBIy uazDUs:aunisain Top 5 Sectors (%)

(RgodopAUMSsadnUUIINGT 25 U

Maturity (% Market Value) Fund Fact Sheet
1 1

Agency MBS 35.0 O-1yrsi@.9
- sasrnenferslantuloguueglus:augy ta:Buusliu Government Related 13.0 1-3yrs I 34.1
Ao:usudoacavlutd oilulemanaiAeyluseunarel 35yrs I 37 7
Cash 10.0 ’

dsumsignavnulunovnuasianski 5-10yrs I 29.9

Key Facts CMBS 8.0 10-20yrs 1 1

3uoan:Daunevnu 09-Feb-2017 Non-agency MBS 20+yrs | 02
Bodo Class UGIS-N Portfolio Characteristics: Top 5 Regions Allocation by Currency (%)
ulguemsoraduluwa o
Effective Duration (Yrs)
nagNsMSUSKISNovNUKan Active Management Brazii M 3.42
AsssulbguMsuY 1.00% Estimated Yield to Maturity (%) 7.23 Japan 1 2.03
A1sssulliguAISOaNS 0.80% Mexico 1 1.62
Average Credit Quality AA-
souAlgony 1.00% South...1 1.4
ulguremsUooAumibu Uo9Uu 94.83%

ﬂo\)nusouuuanueu lWN:LA:ADIEYDIaW: wavnuaosrihAuh lodnueu: Wouluwaaeuunuuas n:ﬂulasmua\)no\)nusouﬂauooauloa\)nu wamsdduviuluedadiaduavdugudivnamsduduviulusina vasudoyawulaukso |n N o VeSt
KUoFosBouldR ua.suluarions; Source: UOBAM ,PIMCO as of Feb 2024; Bloomberg and Morningstar as of Mar 2024,

A Subsidiary of SCBX Group




Fixed Income Fund (Global)

Krungsri Global Smart Income FX Fund-A
4 H 6 7 8

R

krungsri

Master Fund: (ISIN: IEOOB87KCF77)

Morningstar Rating

cieklevel 1 2 3 o PIMCO GIS Income Fund (Class I-Acc) AhAAh

Asset
Management

Investment Policy

Cumulative Return (Since Inception) as of 31-Mar-24

) 10%
avnulukuogavnuuovnovnu KESINCEX-A

soudivUs:inAlWgvnovNULdeD (Feeder Fund) lduA 5%

PIMCO GIS Income Fund (Class I-Acc) (novnukan)

_ . 0% e BloOMmberg US
logavnuluanabuaoaasansy
: : = Aggregate Index
-5%

Fund Highlights

- nevnukanwiumsavnuluasianskinolanfbaeumw

Oct-23
Nov-23
Nov-23
Nov-23
Nov-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Jan-24
Jan-24
Jan-24
Feb-24
Feb-24
Feb-24
Feb-24
Feb-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24

waawisaasivas:uabuaaldogivaliaue W@na

Trailing Performance

Calendar Year Performance S.D. (Annualized)

gnémsavnuRgakguuaziiumsasivauqaliFiuwesa

31-Mar-24 3M 6M 1Y* 3Y* 2019 2020 2021

915

2022 2023 | 1Y 3Y 5Y

+ PIMCO ﬁolfJUHU'\)TUU§Gn50msmsa\)r]uﬁ’lhfy'ﬁ:qolu Master Fund** 152 134 152 740 786 154 3.26 653 258 -749 861 552 655 6.86 -279 -11.52 -11.52

Tan TAoUIBEoIeyMsavnuluasianski ua:inu

Benchmark -078 092 -078 599 170 -246 036 872 751 -1.54 -13.01
@damsnavnURTUs:aumsaigon3t 30 URUFUSKS

*Annualized; **lua\)mnno\)nu KFSINCFX-A @18noonullidiv 1 U; Benchmark: Bloomberg US Aggregate Index

Top 5 Sectors (%)

553 730 724 614 -613 -16.59

Fund Fact Sheet
1

-1718

novnuUKaNDA2WIZYoBIey Lazdus:aunisain

Maturity (% Market Value)
[ReodovAumsavnuUILING 25 T

Agency MBS 0-1yrsi2.9

. oosmolnluano[an?udoqyuoq?us:oug\) uazi Government Related 13.0 1-3yrs I 341

wuoltivio:usudoaaavluli omUuTomanawaym Cach 00 35yrs I 37 7

soukangl dmsumstdnavnulunovnuasianski ’

] ! 5-10 yrs I 299

Supan:iuunevnu 18-Oct-2023 Non-agency MBS 20+yrs | 02
Bodo Class KFSINCFX-A Portfolio Characteristics: Top 5 Regions Allocation by Currency (%)
ulguemsoraduluwa o

nagnsMsSUSKIsSnovNUkan Active Management

AsSSULtEUMISUIY 1.00%
AsssULbgUAISYaMS 0.86%
sourlgone 1.05%
ulguremsUooAumibu TWlovAu

ﬂo\)nusouuuanueu Lawn:uas F]O'IU[ETEJ\)[QW'] wavnunosmnmutm

Effective Duration (Yrs)

Brazil W 3.42
Estimated Yield to Maturity (%) 7.23 Japan 0 2.03
. . Mexico 1 1.62
Average Credit Quality AA-
South...1 1.4

KUoFoBBoUldR Ua.aulularions; Source: KSAM ,PIMCO as of Feb 2024; Bloomberg and Morningstar as of Mar 2024.

Toanueus l\)ou?uwaoouunuua n:ﬂulasmua\)nownusounauooauba\)nu wamsdiduvmuluedadidiliuavgugudonamsdiduvulusunna UOSUUOU&[WU[OUKSO l n n o Ve St

A Subsidiary of SCBX Group




Advisory Portfolio

2Q24 Low Risk Low-Moderate Risk Moderate Risk Moderate-High Risk High Risk

Outlook SAA TAA SAA TAA SAA TAA STAVAY TAA SAA TAA
40.0% 43.0% 60.0% 64.5% 75.0% 80.5%

Asset Class

Equity ow 10.0% 1.0% 30.0% 32.0%
Developed Markets N 7.0% 7.0% | 21.0%  21.0% | 280%  28.0% | 420%  42.0% | 53.0%  53.0%
KT-GESG-A 3.0% 8.5% 1.0% 17.0% 21.0%
KKP GNP-H 3.0% 8.5% 1.0% 17.0% 21.0%
TMBUSBLUECHIP 1.0% 4.0% 6.0% 8.0% 11.0%
Emerging Markets ow 3.0% 4.0% 90%  M.0% | 120%  15.0% | 180%  225% | 220%  27.5%
Asia ow 1.5% 2.0% 4.5% 6.0% 6.0% 8.5% 9.0%  125% | 1.0%  15.5%
TMBAGLF 2.0% 4.0% 5.5% 7.5% 9.5%
SCBCHEQA . 1.0% 1.5% 2.5% 3.0%
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-A - 1.0% 1.5% 2.5% 3.0%
Thai ow 1.5% 2.0% 4.5% 5.0% 6.0% 6.5% 9.0%  10.0% | 1.0%  12.0%
TISCOHD-A 1.5% 3.5% 4.5% 6.5% 8.0%
ASP-SME-A 0.5% 1.5% 2.0% 3.5% 4.0%
uw 66.0% 65.0% 550% 53.5% 32.0% 29.5%
Global ow 5.0% 50% | 100%  105% | 150%  16.0% | 100%  11.5% 5.0% 7.0%
UGIS-N 5.0% 10.5% 16.0% 11.5% 7.0%
Local uw 250%  250% | 360%  36.0% | 400%  37.5% | 220%  18.0% | 100%  5.5%
KKP ACT FIXED 25.0% 36.0% 37.5% 18.0% 5.5%
Liquidity uw 60.0%  59.0% | 20.0%  18.5% : : - . - -
ASP-DPLUS 40.0% 18.5% . . :
T-CASH 19.0% . . : :
uw
REITs N : : 2.0% 2.0% 2.5% 2.5% 4.0% 4.0% 5.0% 5.0%
KFGPROP-A : 2.0% 2.5% 4.0% 5.0%
Gold uw . . 2.0% 1.0% 2.5% 1.0% 4.0% 2.0% 5.0% 2.0%
K-GOLD-A(A) . 1.0% 1.0% 2.0% 2.0%

OW = Overweight, N = Neutral, UW = Underweight
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